Project Report
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Your Say Yarra

Supporting our multicultural community

engagement

by Bang the Table

Visitors Summary Highlights

I TOTAL MAX VISITORS PER
VISITS DAY
100
267 42
NEW
REGISTRATIONS
50 0
ENGAGED INFORME AWARE
VISITORS VISITORS VISITORS
18 Mar '19 1 Apr'19 22 65 208
— Pageviews __ Visitors
Aware Participants 208 Engaged Participants 22
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 208
Informed Participants 65 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
] o Participated in Surveys 0 0 22
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
Viewed a phot 0 Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
iewed a photo
Posted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 31
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories 0 0 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 10 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 43 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 22
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ENGAGEMENT TOOLS SUMMARY

0 1 0 0 0

FORUM TOPICS SURVEYS NEWS FEEDS QUICK POLLS GUESTBOOKS

0 0 0 0

STORIES Q8A S MAPS IDEAS

Partnerships...

Tool Type Contributors
Engagement Tool Name Tool Status Visitors
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Survey Tool What do you think of our draft Multicultural 37 0 0 20
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INFORMATION WIDGET SUMMARY

4 0 0 1 0

DOCUMENTS PHOTOS VIDEOS FAQS KEY DATES
Widget Type
Engagement Tool Name Visitors Views/Downloads
Document Multicultural Partnerships Plan 2019-2022 DRAFT 31 38
Document Vietnamese translation 0 0
Document Chinese translation 0 0
Document Arabic translation 0 0
Fags fags 10 10
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ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL

What do you think of our draft Multicultural Partnerships Plan 2019-
20227

VISITORS CONTRIBUTORS CONTRIBUTIONS

Do you agree with our priorities?

2(9.1%)

2(9.1%)

- 18 (81.8%)

Question options
®VYes @ No @ Notsure

(22 responses, 0 skipped)
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Do you agree with these goals?

2(9.1%)

1(4.5%)

19 (86.4%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ Notsure

(22 responses, 0 skipped)
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What is your age?

o 4(18.2%)

6 (27.3%) .

- 7(31.8%)

5(22.7%)

Question options
® 2635 3645 @ 4655 @ 55+
(22 responses, 0 skipped)
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Where you born in a country other than Australia?

_— 7(31.8%)

15 (68.2%) —

Question options
®Yes © No

(22 responses, 0 skipped)
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Do you speak a language other than English at home?

6 (27.3%)

16 (72.7%)

Question options
®vYes © No

(22 responses, 0 skipped)
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